
Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG124 NANDANA KRISHNAN V GENERAL Nair 1 1256
2 24UG625 MEHRIN NOWSHAD OBC Mappila 1 1250
3 24UG310 ESTHER K B GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 1194
4 24UG750 PARVATHI K P OBC Viswakarma 1 1190
5 24UG164 NANDINI P S OBC Ezava 1 1187
6 24UG403 ANJANA AJAY SC Pulaya 1 1167
7 24UG371 SIVANI T M OBC Ezhava 1 1162
8 24UG290 ALEENA ANTONY P A GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 1139
9 24UG370 GOPIKA K G OBC Ezhava 1 1080

10 24UG212 KEZIAH MANJU ANTONEY GENERAL OTHER 1 1075
11 24UG213 MILEN K MATHEW GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 1054
12 24UG576 SOLOMON JOSEPH GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 1053
13 24UG678 ANJANA VINAY OBC Ezhava 1 1051

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG142 FEBINAMOL JACOB OEC OTHER 1 1040
2 24UG187 SREEKALA P K OBC Ezava 1 1011
3 24UG221 FATHIMA NASRIN V A OBC Muslim 4 1001
4 24UG479 ATHULYA K A OBC Ezhava 2 974
5 24UG416 ANJALI C A OBC Ezava 1 948
6 24UG228 AYSHA P A OBC Muslim 4 947
7 24UG381 DEVIKA P OBC Thiyya 1 934
8 24UG263 KRISHNAPRIYA T K OEC Kudumbi 2 930

CARMEL COLLEGE (AUTONOMOUS)
Mala - 680732, Thrissur(Dt), Kerala, India,

Course: B.A Political Science

OPEN MERIT  Confirmed List 

OPEN MERIT Waiting List



9 24UG494 AISWARYA MURALI OBC OTHER 3 925
10 24UG751 APARNA K A OBC(H) Viswakarma 2 916
11 24UG607 ADHITHYA M S OBC Ezava 2 913
12 24UG199 LIYA FATHIMA OBC Islam Mappila 1 866
13 24UG456 ANAVADYA P S OEC Araya 1 854
14 24UG169 ABHINAV K M OBC Ezhava 4 854
15 24UG378 DEVIKA T S OBC Ezhava 3 842
16 24UG183 SAYOOJYA T S OBC Viswakarma 1 826
17 24UG685 ALAN SAJEEV OBC Ezhava 3 814
18 24UG589 ARYALAKSHMI V D GENERAL Nair 1 811
19 24UG591 HASHIM K S OBC Muslim 2 798
20 24UG296 SANGAMESWAR A S OBC Ezhava 1 792
21 24UG235 ANGEL MARIYA GENERAL Syrian Catholic 2 791
22 24UG322 MIDHILA C S SC Pulayan 1 782
23 24UG242 ARCHANA M R OBC Thiyya 4 781
24 24UG592 DONA SHAJAN GENERAL Roman Catholic 4 777
25 24UG203 THANMAYA RAJESH OBC Ezhava 1 776
26 24UG639 RIMIYA RAJU GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 766
27 24UG176 ADHITHYA V S SC Kuravan 1 765
28 24UG756 ANITTA BENNY GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 761
29 24UG141 HALISA SULTHANA K M OBC Muslim 2 751
30 24UG717 HARSHA P H OBC Chavalakkaran 4 723
31 24UG170 AYISHA SHERIN M OBC Mappila 2 720
32 24UG104 HANA RANEESH OBC Muslim 2 699
33 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 3 681

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG322 MIDHILA C S SC Pulayan 1 782
2 24UG176 ADHITHYA V S SC Kuravan 1 765

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG187 SREEKALA P K OBC Ezava 1 1011

SC - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 



2 24UG479 ATHULYA K A OBC Ezhava 2 974

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG416 ANJALI C A OBC Ezava 1 948
2 24UG381 DEVIKA P OBC Thiyya 1 934
3 24UG607 ADHITHYA M S OBC Ezava 2 913
4 24UG169 ABHINAV K M OBC Ezhava 4 854
5 24UG378 DEVIKA T S OBC Ezhava 3 842
6 24UG685 ALAN SAJEEV OBC Ezhava 3 814
7 24UG296 SANGAMESWAR A S OBC Ezhava 1 792
8 24UG242 ARCHANA M R OBC Thiyya 4 781
9 24UG203 THANMAYA RAJESH OBC Ezhava 1 776

10 24UG692 ATHULKRISHNAN M S OBC Ezhava 3 681

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG221 FATHIMA NASRIN V A OBC Muslim 4 1001
2 24UG228 AYSHA P A OBC Muslim 4 947

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG199 LIYA FATHIMA OBC Islam Mappila 1 866
2 24UG591 HASHIM K S OBC Muslim 2 798
3 24UG141 HALISA SULTHANA K M OBC Muslim 2 751
4 24UG170 AYISHA SHERIN M OBC Mappila 2 720
5 24UG104 HANA RANEESH OBC Muslim 2 699

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG263 KRISHNAPRIYA T K OEC Kudumbi 2 930

Rank Application Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG494 AISWARYA MURALI OBC OTHER 3 925

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 



2 24UG751 APARNA K A OBC(H) Viswakarma 2 916
3 24UG456 ANAVADYA P S OEC Araya 1 854
4 24UG183 SAYOOJYA T S OBC Viswakarma 1 826
5 24UG717 HARSHA P H OBC Chavalakkaran 4 723


